



# WATERPARK EATERIES ALLERGEN INFORMATION

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

|  |            |
|--|------------|
| <u>Grizzly's Grill at Wild West</u>      | <u>2</u>   |
| <u>Kodiak Kanteen at Klondike Kavern</u> | <u>3</u>   |
| <u>Wooly's Eatery at Wild Waterdome</u>  | <u>4</u>   |
| <u>Lakeview Eatery at Cubby's Cove</u>   | <u>5-6</u> |



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

| Menu Item           | Gluten | Soy | Egg | Milk | Peanut | Tree Nut | Shell Fish | Fin Fish | Sesame | Notes  |
|---------------------|--------|-----|-----|------|--------|----------|------------|----------|--------|--|
| <b>HAMBURGER</b>    |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>CHEESEBURGER</b> |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| American Cheese     |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>HOT DOG</b>      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hot Dog             |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hot Dog Bun         | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>PRETZEL</b>      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Pretzel             | X      |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>NACHOS</b>       |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Nacho Chips         |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>SNACKS</b>       |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Chicken Tenders     | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| French Fries        | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>PIZZA</b>        |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Crust               | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        | Produced in a factory that uses milk and soy |
| Pizza Sauce         |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Mozzarella Cheese   |        |     |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Pepperoni           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |

**SOYBEAN OIL USED IN FRYERS.**

[BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS](#)



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

| Menu Item           | Gluten | Soy | Egg | Milk | Peanut | Tree Nut | Shell Fish | Fin Fish | Sesame | Notes  |
|---------------------|--------|-----|-----|------|--------|----------|------------|----------|--------|--|
| <b>HAMBURGER</b>    |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>CHEESEBURGER</b> |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| American Cheese     |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>HOT DOG</b>      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hot Dog             |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Hot Dog Bun         | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          | X      |  |
| <b>PRETZEL</b>      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Pretzel             | X      |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>NACHOS</b>       |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Nacho Chips         |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>SNACKS</b>       |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Chicken Tenders     | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| French Fries        | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| <b>PIZZA</b>        |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Crust               | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        | Produced in a factory that uses milk and soy |
| Pizza Sauce         |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Mozzarella Cheese   |        |     |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |  |
| Pepperoni           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |  |

**SOYBEAN OIL USED IN FRYERS.**

[BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS](#)



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

| Menu Item           | Gluten | Soy | Egg | Milk        | Peanut | Tree Nut | Shell Fish | Fin Fish | Sesame |
|---------------------|--------|-----|-----|-------------|--------|----------|------------|----------|--------|
| <b>HAMBURGER</b>    |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          | X      |
| <b>CHEESEBURGER</b> |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hamburger           |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| American Cheese     |        | X   |     | X           |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hamburger Bun       | X      | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          | X      |
| <b>HOT DOG</b>      |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hot Dog             |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Hot Dog Bun         | X      | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          | X      |
| <b>PRETZEL</b>      |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Pretzel             | X      |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X           |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>NACHOS</b>       |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Nacho Chips         |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X           |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>SNACKS</b>       |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Chicken Tenders     | X      | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| French Fries        | X      | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Tater Tots          |        | X   |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>PIZZA</b>        |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Crust               | X      | X   |     | may contain |        |          |            |          |        |
| Pizza Sauce         |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |
| Mozzarella Cheese   |        |     |     | X           |        |          |            |          |        |
| Pepperoni           |        |     |     |             |        |          |            |          |        |

[BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS](#)



# Lakeview Eatery

AT WILDERNESS ON THE LAKE

## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

| Menu Item               | Gluten | Soy | Egg | Milk | Peanut      | Tree Nut    | Shell Fish | Fin Fish | Sesame |
|-------------------------|--------|-----|-----|------|-------------|-------------|------------|----------|--------|
| <b>WINGS</b>            |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Chicken Wings           |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| <b>DIPPING SAUCES</b>   |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| BBQ                     |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Buffalo                 |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Garlic Parmesan         |        | X   |     | X    |             |             |            |          |        |
| Garlic Buffalo          |        | X   |     | X    |             |             |            |          |        |
| Sweet Chili             | X      | X   | X   |      | may contain | may contain | X          | X        | X      |
| Mango Habanero          |        | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| <b>HAMBURGER</b>        |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hamburger               |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hamburger Bun           | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          | X      |
| <b>CHEESEBURGER</b>     |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hamburger               |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| American Cheese         |        | X   |     | X    |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hamburger Bun           | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          | X      |
| <b>CHICKEN SANDWICH</b> |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Chicken Breast          | X      | X   |     | X    |             |             |            |          |        |
| Bun                     | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          | X      |
| <b>BRAT</b>             |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Brat                    |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Brat Bun                | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          | X      |
| <b>HOT DOG</b>          |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hot Dog                 |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Hot Dog Bun             | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          | X      |
| <b>SNACKS</b>           |        |     |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Chicken Tenders         | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| French Fries            | X      | X   |     |      |             |             |            |          |        |
| Corn Dog                | X      | X   | X   | X    |             |             |            |          |        |

[BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS](#)



# Lakeview Eatery

AT WILDERNESS ON THE LAKE

## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen. **DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

| Menu Item           | Gluten | Soy | Egg | Milk | Peanut | Tree Nut | Shell Fish | Fin Fish | Sesame |
|---------------------|--------|-----|-----|------|--------|----------|------------|----------|--------|
| <b>PRETZEL</b>      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Pretzel             | X      |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Cheese Sauce        |        |     |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>NACHOS</b>       |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Nacho Chips         |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Cheese Sauce        |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>PIZZA</b>        |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Crust               | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Sauce               |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Garlic Romano       |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| Butter              |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| Cheese              |        |     |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| Pepperoni           |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Sausage             |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Canadian Bacon      |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Buffalo Chicken     |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Chicken             |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>BREAD STICKS</b> |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Bread Sticks        | X      |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Garlic Romano       |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| Butter              |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| <b>GARLIC BREAD</b> |        |     |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Garlic Bread        | X      | X   |     |      |        |          |            |          |        |
| Garlic Romano       |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |
| Butter              |        | X   |     | X    |        |          |            |          |        |

[BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS](#)